NETBALL

17/U Seniors

17/U Reserves

15/U Seniors

15/U Reserves

13/U Seniors

13/U Reserves

11/U Seniors

Sat 21st August
Sat 21st August
Sat 21st August
Sat 21st August
Sat 21st August
Sat 21st August

Sat 21st August

North Ballarat
Lake Wendouree
Redan

North Ballarat
North Ballarat
North Ballarat

North Ballarat
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Lake Wendouree
North Ballarat
North Ballarat
Redan

Ballarat Swans
East Point

Lake Wendouree

Eastern Oval
Eastern Oval
Eastern Oval
Eastern Oval
Eastern Oval
Eastern Oval

Eastern Oval

3.10pm
2.00pm
1.00pm
12.00noon
11.00am
10.00am

9.00am

17/U Seniors

17/U Reserves

15/U Seniors

15/U Reserves

13/U Seniors

13/U Reserves

11/U Seniors

Sun 22nd August
Sun 22nd August
Sun 22nd August
Sun 22nd August
Sun 22nd August
Sun 22nd August

Sun 22nd August

Ballarat Swans
Ballarat Swans
Ballarat Swans
Ballarat Swans
Redan

Lake Wendouree

Redan
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Redan
East Point
Sebastopol
Darley
Sebastopol
Redan

Bacchus Marsh

Eastern Oval
Eastern Oval
Eastern Oval
Eastern Oval
Eastern Oval
Eastern Oval

Eastern Oval

3.10pm
2.00pm
1.00pm
12.00noon
11.00am
10.00am

9.00am

EF2

EF2

EF2

EF2

EF2

EF2

EF2

17/U Seniors

17/U Reserves
15/U Seniors
15/U Reserves
13/U Seniors
13/U Reserves

11/U Seniors

Sun 22nd August
Sun 22nd August
Sun 22nd August
Sun 22nd August
Sun 22nd August
Sun 22nd August

Sun 22nd August

Sebastopol
Redan

Darley

East Point
East Point
Ballarat Storm

East Point
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East Point
Mount Clear
East Point
Ballarat Storm
Darley

Mount Clear

Mount Clear

City Oval
City Oval
City Oval
City Oval
City Oval
City Oval

City Oval

3.10pm
2.00pm
1.00pm
12.00noon
11.00am
10.00am

9.00am



