NETBALL

2021 QUALIFYING FINALS (1 -v- 2)										
	Grade	Date	Home		٧	Away		Venue	Start	
QF	17/U Seniors	Sat 21st August	1	North Ballarat	٧	Lake Wendouree	2	Eastern Oval	3.10pm	
QF	17/U Reserves	Sat 21st August	1	Lake Wendouree	٧	North Ballarat	2	Eastern Oval	2.00pm	
QF	15/U Seniors	Sat 21st August	1	Redan	٧	North Ballarat	2	Eastern Oval	1.00pm	
QF	15/U Reserves	Sat 21st August	1	North Ballarat	٧	Redan	2	Eastern Oval	12.00noon	
QF	13/U Seniors	Sat 21st August	1	North Ballarat	٧	Ballarat Swans	2	Eastern Oval	11.00am	
QF	13/U Reserves	Sat 21st August	1	North Ballarat	٧	East Point	2	Eastern Oval	10.00am	
QF	11/U Seniors	Sat 21st August	1	North Ballarat	٧	Lake Wendouree	2	Eastern Oval	9.00am	

2021 ELIMINATION FINAL 1 (3 -v- 6)										
	Grade	Date	Home		٧	Away		Venue	Start	
EF1	17/U Seniors	Sun 22nd August	3	Ballarat Swans	٧	Redan	6	Eastern Oval	3.10pm	
EF1	17/U Reserves	Sun 22nd August	3	Ballarat Swans	٧	East Point	6	Eastern Oval	2.00pm	
EF1	15/U Seniors	Sun 22nd August	3	Ballarat Swans	٧	Sebastopol	6	Eastern Oval	1.00pm	
EF1	15/U Reserves	Sun 22nd August	3	Ballarat Swans	٧	Darley	6	Eastern Oval	12.00noon	
EF1	13/U Seniors	Sun 22nd August	3	Redan	٧	Sebastopol	6	Eastern Oval	11.00am	
EF1	13/U Reserves	Sun 22nd August	4	Lake Wendouree	٧	Redan	5	Eastern Oval	10.00am	
EF1	11/U Seniors	Sun 22nd August	3	Redan	٧	Bacchus Marsh	6	Eastern Oval	9.00am	

2021 ELIMINATION FINAL 2 (4 -v- 5)										
	Grade	Date		Home	٧	Away		Venue	Start	
E	17/U Seniors	Sun 22nd August	4	Sebastopol	٧	East Point	5	City Oval	3.10pm	
E	17/U Reserves	Sun 22nd August	4	Redan	٧	Mount Clear	5	City Oval	2.00pm	
E	15/U Seniors	Sun 22nd August	4	Darley	٧	East Point	5	City Oval	1.00pm	
EI	15/U Reserves	Sun 22nd August	4	East Point	٧	Ballarat Storm	5	City Oval	12.00noon	
EI	13/U Seniors	Sun 22nd August	4	East Point	٧	Darley	5	City Oval	11.00am	
EI	13/U Reserves	Sun 22nd August	3	Ballarat Storm	٧	Mount Clear	6	City Oval	10.00am	
EI	11/U Seniors	Sun 22nd August	4	East Point	٧	Mount Clear	5	City Oval	9.00am	